Herren-Freundschaftsturnier

Platz
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Ergebnisliste

Mannschaft Nation Punkte
MSF Olching 16 :
SV Odelzhausen 10 :
FC Emmering 10 :
SSV Diinzelbach 9:
TSV Moorenweis 8.
EC Germering i o
FS Amperland 6

SSC Furstenfeldbruck 4

Einigkeit Palsweis Priel 2

:10

12

114

Note/Diff.
3,121

1,065

0,792

1,258

1,362

0,791

0,730

0,707

0,599

Stockpkt.

181:

115 :

99 :

122 ;

128 :

106 :

100 :

94 :

88 :

58

108

125

97

94

134

137

133

147




